Dover’s Roll Shell Transducer (RS) is a special variation
on the Model C transducer that, when used in pairs,
attaches into each end of an idler roll shell. Without other
shaft or external bearing hardware, this transducer provides
for a quick and easy tension-sensing roll installation at an
attractive total hardware cost.
The Roll Shell Transducer uses a special connecting collar
to facilitate smooth insertion of the transducers into the roll

.
OPTIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
You may order from description or by specifying the code below by matching each labeled digit with one of the
choices given. Example: RS2S-50-F-6-MMS,XR
RS 1 - S - 25 - F - 6 - OPTIONS (Separated by commas)
| | | | | |
SIZE
MOUNTING
STYLE
LOAD
RATING
CONNECTOR
POSITION
COUPLING
1
2
10 lbs.
25 lbs.
50 lbs.
100 lbs.
150 lbs.
200 lbs.
400 lbs.
800 lbs.
OPTIONS
6:00 (Standard)
1:30
3:00
4:30
7:30
9:00
10:30
12:00
R (Rear-PB only)
F = Floating
A = Anchored
NOTES: 1. Size 1 only. 2. Size 2 only. 3. Electronics must have XRE option.
= Drill and Tapped
= Environmental Connector
= Labyrinth Seal
= Metric Mounting Stud
= Extended Range
= Special
D+T
EC
LS
MMS
XR
Z
= Screw/bolt
= Flange
= Pillow Block
S
FL
PB
1
1
2
2
2
3
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
WRAP 1 WRAP 2 WRAP 3
Tension Force F , horizontalT above Tension Force F , horizontalT isTension Force F , horizontalT below
22
4T SIN ( (B
2
W COS(A)
2
NET